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|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 26 50 m Butterfly - Men
05 DEC 2015 - 9:30 Pre|iminary
WR 21.80 DEIBLER Steffen 1987 GER Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ 22.43 STANDARD TIME
ER 21.80 DEIBLER Steffen 1987 GER Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
CR 22.07 DIETRICH Johannes 1985 GER Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 4
1 7 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.73 22.97 854 q
2 4  ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.63 23.66 069 782 R
3 5 BARON Kirill ISR 01 JUN 1997 0.63 24.69 1.72 688
4 6 SLANSCHEK Tim Sul 18 OCT 1996 0.73 24.90 1.93 671
5 3 GOVINDIN Yonel FRA 20 NOV 1993 0.66 25.25 2.28 643
6 2 ANDRIANOQV Ivan AZE 10 FEB 1997 0.76 25.34 2.37 636
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:33
Heat 2 of 4
1 5 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.65 22.83 870 q
2 4 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.63 22.87 0.04 866 g
3 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.71 23.08 025 842 q
4 2 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.69 23.55 072 793 q
5 7 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.70 23.59 0.76 789 q
6 6 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.69 23.64 081 784 R
7 0 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.70 23.72 0.89 776
8 1 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.59 23.88 1.05 760
9 8 MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.67 24.13 1.30 737
10 9 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.68 24.18 1.35 732
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:34
Heat 3 of 4
1 4 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.66 22.85 868 q
2 5 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.71 23.08 023 842 q
2 6 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.63 23.08 023 842 q
4 3 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.64 23.31 046 817 q
5 7 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.65 23.60 0.75 788 q
6 8 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.59 24.13 128 737
7 9 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.74 24.31 146 721
8 1 RAMIC Vedad BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.67 24.39 154 714
9 0 SUBARSKY Sascha AUT 28 FEB 1996 0.64 24.43 158 710
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 DNS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:36
Heat 4 of 4
1 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.63 23.02 849 q
2 5 HEERSBRANDT Francois BEL 12 DEC 1989 0.63 23.09 0.07 841 q
3 3 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.65 23.26 0.24 823 q
4 2 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.67 23.51 0.49 797
5 6 DE WILDE Gilles BEL 02 AUG 1990 0.64 23.53 051 795 g
6 8 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.64 23.54 052 79 g
7 9  CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.65 23.76 0.74 772
8 7  POKKINEN Tuomas FIN 05 SEP 1995 0.68 23.81 079 767
9 1 SPITZER Martin AUT 25 MAY 1985 0.65 24.16 114 734
10 0  HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.67 24.45 1.43 708
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:37
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER euraean
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 26 50 m Butterfly - Men
05 DEC 2015 - 9:30 Pre|iminary
Summary
WR 21.80 DEIBLER Steffen 1987 GER Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ 22.43 STANDARD TIME
ER 21.80 DEIBLER Steffen 1987 GER Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
CR 22.07 DIETRICH Johannes 1985 GER Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
1 2 5 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.65 22.83 870 q
2 3 4 POPKOV Aleksandr RUS 27 DEC 1994 0.66 22.85 0.02 868 q
3 2 4  TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.63 22.87 0.04 866 q
4 1 7 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.73 22.97 0.14 854 q
5 4 4  GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.63 23.02 019 849 q
6 2 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.71 23.08 025 842 q
6 3 6 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.63 23.08 025 842 q
6 3 5 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.71 23.08 025 842 q
9 4 5 HEERSBRANDT Francois BEL 12 DEC 1989 0.63 23.09 0.26 841 q
10 4 3 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.65 23.26 043 823 q
11 3 3  TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.64 23.31 0.48 817 q
12 4 2 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.67 23.51 0.68 797
13 4 6 DE WILDE Gilles BEL 02 AUG 1990 0.64 23.53 070 795 g
14 4 8 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.64 23.54 071 794 q
15 2 2 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.69 23.55 072 793 q
16 2 7  JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.70 23.59 0.76 789 q
17 3 7  ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.65 23.60 0.77 788 q
18 2 6 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.69 23.64 081 784 R
19 1 4  ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.63 23.66 083 782 R
20 2 0  BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.70 23.72 0.89 776
21 4 9 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.65 23.76 093 772
22 4 7 POKKINEN Tuomas FIN 05 SEP 1995 0.68 23.81 0.98 767
23 2 1 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.59 23.88 1.05 760
24 2 8 MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.67 24.13 1.30 737
24 3 8 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.59 24.13 130 737
26 4 1 SPITZER Martin AUT 25 MAY 1985 0.65 24.16 133 734
27 2 9 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.68 24.18 1.35 732
28 3 9 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.74 24.31 148 721
29 3 1 RAMIC Vedad BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.67 24.39 156 714
30 3 0 SUBARSKY Sascha AUT 28 FEB 1996 0.64 24.43 1.60 710
31 4 0 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.67 24.45 1.62 708
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RANK HEAT LANE

32 1 5
33 1 6
34 1 3
35 1 2

SURNAME & NAME

BARON Kirill

SLANSCHEK Tim

GOVINDIN Yonel

ANDRIANOV lvan

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 2

BARNEA Guy
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TIME
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 27 50 m Backstroke - Women
05 DEC 2015 - 9:37 Pre|iminary
WR 25.67 MEDEIROS Etiene 1991 BRA Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ 26.13 STANDARD TIME
ER 25.70 JOVANOVIC Sanja 1986 CRO Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR 25.70 JOVANOVIC Sanja 1986 CRO Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 5
1 1 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.60 27.45 817 q
2 7 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.64 27.71 026 795 R
3 2 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.61 28.43 0.98 736
4 3 GOSTOMELSKY Anna ISR 09 JUN 1981 0.66 28.86 141 703
5 6 LIBERMAN Michal ISR 31 MAY 1995 0.58 29.06 1.61 689
6 4 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUX 10 JUN 1999 0.59 29.64 219 649
7 5 PRUTHI Flaka KOS 30 JUN 1999 0.68 32.05 4.60 513
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:39
Heat 2 of 5
1 6 TEREBOEmma FRA 10 JUL 1998 0.68 28.06 765
2 3 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.65 28.17 011 756
3 1 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01 MAY 2000 0.61 28.47 0.41 733
4 5 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 0.70 28.85 079 704
5 7 STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.76 29.06 1.00 689
6 2 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.57 29.10 1.04 686
7 4 ROLKO Sarah LUX 22 JUN 1994 0.71 29.24 1.18 676
8 0 TAMIR Or ISR 08 AUG 1999 0.56 29.28 1.22 673
9 9 MENACHEM Shahar ISR 01 OCT 1997 0.68 29.37 1.31 667
10 8 SEPP Kaetlin EST 08 AUG 1992 0.74 29.83 1.77 637
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:42
Heat 3 of 5
1 4 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.64 27.13 847 q
2 5 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.61 27.31 0.18 830 q
3 6 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 0.62 27.41 028 821 q
4 2  AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.60 27.49 036 814 q
5 3  KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.60 27.68 055 797 q
6 7 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.62 27.97 0.84 773
7 1 FELNER Desiree AUT 01 JAN 1997 0.65 28.16 1.03 757
8 8 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.68 28.24 111 751
9 9 TOMECKOVA Karin SVK 09 MAY 1993 0.59 28.84 171 705
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RANK LANE

10 0

SURNAME & NAME

SEPPALA Hanna-Maria

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:44

1 4
2 5
3 3
4 6
5 2
6 7
7 1
8 8
9 9
10 0

URBANCZYK Aleksandra
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra
EGOROVA Polina

GEMO Elena

JALLOW Mimosa
LEIDGEBEL Julia
KAVALEVA Aliaksandra
LEITE Ana Sofia
PANZIERA Margherita

HAJKOVA Karolina

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:46

1 4
2 5
3 3
4 2
4 6
6 8
7 7
8 1
9 0
10 9

HOSSZU Katinka
LISTOPADOVA Katarina
TCHORZ Alicja
GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk
EICHHORN Doris

UPANNE Lotta
VERMEULEN Tessa

JOO Sara

GRUSOVA Tereza

GEORGIEVA Gabriela

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:47
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ITA
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POL
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GER

FIN

NED

HUN

CZE

BUL

BORN

13 DEC 1984

Heat 4 of 5

13 NOV 1987
31 DEC 1985
25 FEB 2000
17 MAR 1987
17 JUN 1994
28 AUG 1995
07 MAY 1990
29 APR 1993
12 AUG 1995

14 DEC 1997

Heat 5 of 5

03 MAY 1989
22 MAR 1993
13 AUG 1992
01 FEB 1995
23 SEP 1993
30 MAY 1998
29 JAN 1998
25 MAY 1995
27 NOV 1998

16 JUN 1997
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R.T.

0.58

0.67
0.64
0.57
0.74
0.62
0.63
0.60
0.62
0.65

0.65

0.63
0.56
0.64
0.67
0.69
0.66
0.61
0.58
0.69

0.65
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TIME GAP FINA
PTS
28.90 177 700
26.88 870 q
26.95 0.07 864 q
27.08 020 851 q
27.30 042 831 q
27.36 048 825 q
27.85 097 783 R
28.01 1.13 769
28.19 131 755
28.49 161 731
28.75 187 711
26.48 911 q

26.92 044 867 q

27.26 0.78 835 q
27.69 121 796 q
27.69 121 796 q
27.92 144 777
27.95 147 774
28.09 161 763
28.39 191 739
28.67 219 717
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 27
05 DEC 2015 - 9:37
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30

31

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

25.67

26.13

25.70

25.70

4  HOSSZU Katinka

4 URBANCZYK Aleksandra
5 LISTOPADOVA Katarina
5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra
3 EGOROVA Polina

4 BAUMRTOVA Simona

3  TCHORZ Alicja

6 GEMO Elena

5 USTINOVA Daria K.

2  JALLOW Mimosa

6 JOVANOVIC Sanja

1 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana
2 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
3  KURAS Magdalena

6 EICHHORN Doris

2 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk
7  DRAKOU Theodora

7 LEIDGEBEL Julia

8 UPANNE Lotta

7 VERMEULEN Tessa

7 KEPP JENSEN Julie

1  KAVALEVA Aliaksandra
6 TEREBO Emma

1 JOO Sara

1 FELNER Desiree

3  KOLESNYKOVA Maryna
8 LEITE Ana Sofia

8  MAHIEU Pauline

0  GRUSOVA Tereza

2 CAMGizem

1  JANICKOVA Barbora
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Results
BORN

Preliminary
Summary

03 MAY 1989
13 NOV 1987
22 MAR 1993
31 DEC 1985
25 FEB 2000
24 AUG 1991
13 AUG 1992
17 MAR 1987
29 AUG 1998
17 JUN 1994
15 SEP 1986
02 OCT 1984
12 NOV 1991
14 MAY 1988
23 SEP 1993
01 FEB 1995
06 FEB 1992
28 AUG 1995
30 MAY 1998
29 JAN 1998
03 JAN 2000
07 MAY 1990
10 JUL 1998
25 MAY 1995
01 JAN 1997
15 FEB 2000
29 APR 1993
13 MAR 1999
27 NOV 1998
04 APR 1991

01 MAY 2000
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1991 BRA Doha (QAT)

1986 CRO Istanbul (TUR)
1986 CRO Istanbul (TUR)

0.63
0.67
0.56
0.64
0.57
0.64
0.64
0.74
0.61
0.62
0.62
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.69
0.67
0.64
0.63
0.66
0.61
0.62
0.60
0.68
0.58
0.65
0.65
0.62
0.68
0.69
0.61
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€uropean
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TIME GAP FINA
PTS
07 DEC 2014
12 DEC 2009
12 DEC 2009
26.48 911 q
26.88 040 870 q
26.92 0.44 867 q
26.95 0.47 864 q
27.08 0.60 851 q
27.13 065 847 q
27.26 0.78 835 q
27.30 082 831 q
27.31 0.83 830 q
27.36 0.88 825 q
27.41 093 821 q
27.45 097 817 g
27.49 1.01 814 q
27.68 1.20 797 q
27.69 121 796 q
27.69 121 796 q
27.71 123 795 R
27.85 137 783 R
27.92 144 777
27.95 147 774
27.97 149 773
28.01 153 769
28.06 158 765
28.09 161 763
28.16 1.68 757
28.17 1.69 756
28.19 171 755
28.24 176 751
28.39 191 739
28.43 195 736
28.47 199 733

FO0-ASF.11.1.0/1
(Printed on 05/12/2015 at 11:03)
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
32 4 9 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.65 28.49 201 731
33 5 9 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16 JUN 1997 0.65 28.67 219 717
34 4 0 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.65 28.75 227 711
35 3 9 TOMECKOVA Karin SVK 09 MAY 1993 0.59 28.84 236 705
36 2 5 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 0.70 28.85 2.37 704
37 1 3 GOSTOMELSKY Anna ISR 09 JUN 1981 0.66 28.86 2.38 703
38 3 0  SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.58 28.90 242 700
39 2 7 STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.76 29.06 2.58 689
39 1 6 LIBERMAN Michal ISR 31 MAY 1995 0.58 29.06 2.58 689
41 2 2 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.57 29.10 2.62 686
42 2 4  ROLKO Sarah LUX 22 JUN 1994 0.71 29.24 2.76 676
43 2 0 TAMIROr ISR 08 AUG 1999 0.56 29.28 280 673
44 2 9 MENACHEM Shahar ISR 01 OCT 1997 0.68 29.37 2.89 667
45 1 4 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUX 10 JUN 1999 0.59 29.64 3.16 649
46 2 8 SEPP Kaetlin EST 08 AUG 1992 0.74 29.83 3.35 637
47 1 5 PRUTHI Flaka KOS 30 JUN 1999 0.68 32.05 557 513
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:47
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
Gl Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 28 100 m Freestyle - Men
05 DEC 2015 - 9:46 Pre|iminary
WR 44.94 21.72 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 2008
WJ 47.20 STANDARD TIME
ER 44.94 21.72 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 2008
CR 44.94 21.72 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 2008
Heat 1 of 7
1 4  TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.69 23.26 48.57 792 R
25.31
2 5 HOXHA Sidni ALB 06 JAN 1992 0.68 23.57 48.99 042 771
25.42
3 3 TRANDAFIR Norbert ROU 08 FEB 1988 0.66 23.60 49.12 0.55 765
25.52
4 2 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.61 23.98 49.99 142 726
26.01
5 6 ZAGKAS Omiros CYP 18 JAN 1993 0.76 24.70 51.71 3.14 656
27.01
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:49
Heat 2 of 7
1 9 MACOVEI Daniel ROU 15 SEP 1992 0.73 23.19 48.76 782
25.57
2 1 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.66 24.04 49.96 1.20 727
25.92
3 3 LAVOTHA Oszkar HUN 02 APR 1997 0.62 24.39 50.48 1.72 705
26.09
4 4 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.69 23.87 50.53 1.77 703
26.66
5 5 MALCIC llijan BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.66 24.13 50.61 1.85 700
26.48
6 7 STEFANSSON Aron Oern ISL 20 SEP 1995 0.59 23.92 50.64 1.88 698
26.72
7 6 STAFRACE Raoul MLT 16 JUL 1996 0.65 24.14 51.70 2.94 656
27.56
8 8 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.64 24.47 51.92 3.16 648
27.45
9 0 FAZEKAS Abel Dorian AZE 09 MAY 1998 0.65 25.00 52.67 391 621
27.67
10 2 RAMIC Vedad BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.68 25.19 53.21 4.45 602
28.02
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:51
Heat 3 of 7
1 6 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.66 22.79 48.26 807 q
25.47
2 4 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.72 23.65 49.11 0.85 766
25.46
3 2 PASURIN Vladislav EST 03 JAN 1996 0.66 23.74 49.70 1.44 739
25.96
4 5 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.70 24.30 49.77 151 736
25.47
5 7  ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.69 24.05 50.12 1.86 720
26.07
6 9 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.67 24.57 50.52 226 703
25.95
7 1 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.68 24.68 50.90 2.64 688
26.22
8 8 WALTARI Tatu FIN 19 FEB 1987 0.65 24.11 51.46 3.20 666
27.35
NOT CLASSIFIED
0 VINTER Endri EST 23 FEB 1993 DNS
3 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 DNS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:53
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Heat 4 of 7
1 2 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.67 22.85 48.08 816 g
2 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.72 22.94 fgi% 0.02 815 q
3 8 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.67 23.12 428?1%:673 029 801
4 7 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.67 23.49 Alzgéi 0.46 793 R
5 3 MESZAROS Mark HUN 01 JAN 1994 0.69 23.15 428523 056 788
6 6 KONOVALOQV Alexi ISR 01 AUG 1994 0.65 23.42 425171% 0.68 782
7 4  KNABL Alexander AUT 19 APR 1995 0.67 23.39 42533.?) 111 762
5 TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.68 23.26 42333 1.29 754
9 0 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.65 23.52 42&'33%% 1.30 753
10 9 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.65 23.43 425?1% 1.37 750
26.02
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:55
Heat 5 of 7
1 4  SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.68 22.56 47.30 857 q
2 3 WOLF Philipp GER 15 AUG 1992 0.72 23.08 42;1471?5 0.16 849 q
3 0 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.68 23.27 42;1633&2; 032 840 q
4 5 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.67 22.76 42;13?. 061 825 q
5 7 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.67 22.92 4285%2 0.92 809
6 2 DEGTJARJOQV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.67 23.08 42853% 1.07 801 q
7 9 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.68 23.25 4255'23. 121 795 q
8 8 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.71 23.38 42558 149 781
9 6 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 23.05 4233(1) 170 771
10 1 SABATIER Or ISR 30 APR 1994 0.67 22.99 4295%3 223 746
26.54
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:57
Heat 6 of 7
1 2 MACHEKIN Artyom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.67 22.74 47.44 850 q
2 6 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.68 23.01 42;;% 0.14 842 q
3 5  AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.65 22.98 42?36 0.36 831
4 3 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.65 23.09 42;18(2) 0.46 825 q
5 7 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.63 22.89 4251?)%. 1.07 795
6 0 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.70 23.15 42852i 117 790
7 9 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.68 23.75 Alzggg 1.39 779
8 1 STOJKOVSKI Niksa CRO 05 MAY 1994 0.66 23.44 4258?1 150 774
9 8 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.69 23.75 52('):—)?% 3.34 693
27.03
NOT CLASSIFIED
4  FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 DNS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 9:59
Heat 7 of 7
1 2 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.67 22.31 47.18 864 q
2 3 KLIUKIN Aleksandr RUS 27 JAN 1993 0.68 22.85 42;11812 0.27 849 q
24.60
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RANK LANE
3 5
4 4
5 8
6 7
7 9
8 0

SURNAME & NAME

TIMMERS Pieter
ORSI Marco
GUTTUSO Giuseppe
GAMBURG David
HERRALA Anton

KALONTAROV Ziv

NOT CLASSIFIED

1
6

GOVOROV Andriy

VANLUCHENE Emmanuel

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:01

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

gho01;, 1epR=t e Unip oISal

Assmunumm

Land of Cre

BUDAPEST

NOC

BEL
ITA
ITA
ISR
FIN
ISR

UKR
BEL

BORN

21 JAN 1988
11 DEC 1990
22 SEP 1994
12 DEC 1993
29 DEC 1993
15 JAN 1997

10 APR 1992
09 DEC 1992

Official Suppliers

R.T.

0.70
0.63
0.73
0.62
0.64
0.62

22.86

22.83

23.33

23.03

23.79

23.21

TIME

47.48
24.62
47.71

24.88
48.19

24.86
48.74

2571
49.02

25.23
49.07

25.86

DNS
DNS

GAP FINA

PTS

030 847 q
053 835 q
101 811
156 783
184 770

1.89 768
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 28 100 m Freestyle - Men
05 DEC 2015 - 9:46 Preliminary
Summary
WR 44.94 21.72 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 2008
WJ 47.20 STANDARD TIME
ER 44.94 21.72 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 2008
CR 44.94 21.72 LEVEAUX Amaury 1985 FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13 DEC 2008
1 7 2 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.67 22.31 47.18 864 q
24.87
2 5 4  SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.68 22.56 47.30 012 857 q
24.74
3 6 2 MACHEKIN Artyom BLR 20 JAN 1991 0.67 22.74 47.44 0.26 850 q
24.70
4 7 3 KLIUKIN Aleksandr RUS 27 JAN 1993 0.68 22.85 47.45 0.27 849 q
24.60
5 5 3 WOLF Philipp GER 15 AUG 1992 0.72 23.08 47.46 0.28 849 q
24.38
6 7 5 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.70 22.86 47.48 030 847 q
24.62
7 6 6 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.68 23.01 47.58 0.40 842 q
24.57
8 5 0 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.68 23.27 47.62 0.44 840 q
24.35
9 7 4  ORSI Marco ITA 11 DEC 1990 0.63 22.83 47.71 053 835 q
24.88
10 6 5  AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.65 22.98 47.80 0.62 831
24.82
11 6 3 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.65 23.09 47.90 072 825 q
24.81
12 5 5 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.67 22.76 47.91 073 825 q
25.15
13 4 2 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.67 22.85 48.08 0.90 816 q
25.23
14 4 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.72 22.94 48.10 092 815 q
25.16
15 7 8 GUTTUSO Giuseppe ITA 22 SEP 1994 0.73 23.33 48.19 101 811
24.86
16 5 7  WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.67 22.92 48.22 1.04 809
25.30
17 3 6 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.66 22.79 48.26 1.08 807 q
25.47
18 5 2 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.67 23.08 48.37 119 801 q
25.29
18 4 8 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.67 23.12 48.37 119 801
25.25
20 5 9 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.68 23.25 48.51 133 795 q
25.26
20 6 7 PUTS Jesse NED 01 AUG 1994 0.63 22.89 48.51 1.33 795
25.62
22 4 7 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.67 23.49 48.54 136 793 R
25.05
23 1 4  TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.69 23.26 48.57 139 792 R
25.31
24 6 0 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.70 23.15 48.61 143 790
25.46
25 4 3 MESZAROS Mark HUN 01 JAN 1994 0.69 23.15 48.64 1.46 788
25.49
26 7 7 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.62 23.03 48.74 156 783
25.71
27 4 KONOVALOQV Alexi ISR 01 AUG 1994 0.65 23.42 48.76 158 782
25.34
27 2 9 MACOVEI Daniel ROU 15 SEP 1992 0.73 23.19 48.76 158 782
25.57
29 5 8 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.71 23.38 48.79 1.61 781
25.41
30 6 9 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.68 23.75 48.83 1.65 779
25.08
31 6 1 STOJKOVSKI Niksa CRO 05 MAY 1994 0.66 23.44 48.94 176 774
25.50
32 1 5 HOXHA Sidni ALB 06 JAN 1992 0.68 23.57 48.99 181 771
25.42
33 5 6 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 23.05 49.00 1.82 771
25.95
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
34 7 9 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.64 23.79 49.02 1.84 770
35 7 0 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 0.62 23.21 425(2)% 1.89 768
36 3 4 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.72 23.65 42952?.?. 1.93 766
37 1 3 TRANDAFIR Norbert ROU 08 FEB 1988 0.66 23.60 4812 194 765
38 4 4 KNABL Alexander AUT 19 APR 1995 0.67 23.39 42952?5 2.01 762
39 4 5 TUOMOLA Andrei FIN 04 MAY 1989 0.68 23.26 42533 219 754
40 4 0  STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.65 23.52 4281% 220 753
41 4 9 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.65 23.43 42322 2.27 750
42 5 1 SABATIER Or ISR 30 APR 1994 0.67 22.99 llzggé 235 746
43 3 2 PASURIN Vladislav EST 03 JAN 1996 0.66 23.74 425%3 2,52 739
44 3 5 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.70 24.30 42953673 259 736
45 2 1 BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.66 24.04 4233(75 278 127
46 1 2 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.61 23.98 429585 2.81 726
47 3 7  ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.69 24.05 52(()5%% 2.94 720
48 2 3 LAVOTHA Oszkar HUN 02 APR 1997 0.62 24.39 52(()5?1{73 330 705
49 3 9 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.67 24.57 52823 3.34 703
50 2 4  LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim HUN 18 JAN 1996 0.69 23.87 52(')5?)% 335 703
51 2 5 MALCIC llijan BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.66 24.13 52823 3.43 700
52 2 7 STEFANSSON Aron Oern ISL 20 SEP 1995 0.59 23.92 52(()5251?1 3.46 698
53 6 8 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.69 23.75 528;3 3.60 693
54 3 1 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.68 24.68 52888 3.72 688
55 3 8 WALTARI Tatu FIN 19 FEB 1987 0.65 24.11 52f£21% 4.28 666
56 2 6 STAFRACE Raoul MLT 16 JUL 1996 0.65 24.14 5217%5) 452 656
57 1 6 ZAGKAS Omiros CYP 18 JAN 1993 0.76 24.70 522{;?. 453 656
58 2 8 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.64 24.47 52]?8é 4.74 648
59 2 0 FAZEKAS Abel Dorian AZE 09 MAY 1998 0.65 25.00 522733 549 621
60 2 2 RAMIC Vedad BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.68 25.19 523331 6.03 602
28.02
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 0 VINTEREndri EST 23 FEB 1993 DNS
3 3  AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 DNS
6 4  FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 DNS
7 1 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 DNS
7 6 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 DNS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:01
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

/

20I5

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 29
05 DEC 2015 - 10:00

WR 1:50.78 26.29 54.66
WJ 1:53.07
ER 1:50.78 26.29 54.66

1:23.04 SJOESTROEM Sarah
STANDARD TIME
1:23.04 SJOESTROEM Sarah

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m

200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

CR 1:51.17 26.58 54.84 1:23.09 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988
Heat 1 of 4

1 3 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.74 28.35

2 6 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.74 28.44

3 2 BOVE Roni ISR 10 JUN 1996 0.82 28.95

4 4 CAKICI llknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 0.74 29.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 MERIZAJ Nikol

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:05

1 4  POPOVA Veronika

2 5 MUREZ Andrea

3 3 RANGELOVA Nina

4 2  KAPAS Boglarka

5 6 MUSSO Erica

6 8 NATLACEN Gaja

7 7 BRO Sarah

8 1 SEEMANOVA Barbora

9 0 DURAES Diana Margarida
10 9 BRUNEL Marion

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:08

1 4  HEEMSKERK Femke
2 5  ANDREEVA Viktoriia
3 6  NEUMANN Robin

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

ALB 08 JUL 1998

Heat 2 of 4
RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.73 27.55
ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.74 27.67
BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.64 27.65
HUN 22 APR 1993 0.69 27.67
ITA 29 JUL 1994 0.79 28.12
SLO 12 JUN 1997 0.71 28.27
DEN 04 MAR 1996 0.74 28.05
CZE 01 APR 2000 0.63 27.11
POR 08 JUN 1996 0.70 27.89
FRA 16 OCT 1996 0.70 29.97

Heat 3 of 4
NED 21 SEP 1987 0.77 26.49
RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.75 26.75
NED 12 DEC 1997 0.71 27.03

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

LR 550 1=ea=t gz UnipolSai
BUDAPEST ASSICURAZIONI

| Official Suppliers

100m

150m

1993 SWE Doha (QAT)

1993 SWE Doha (QAT)
ITA

Istanbul (TUR)

59.53
31.18

59.88
31.44

1:00.34
31.39

1:01.41
32.21

57.10
29.55

57.27
29.60

57.31
29.66

57.40
29.73

57.94
29.82

58.19
29.92

58.01
29.96

57.42
30.31

58.37
30.48

1:02.48
32,51

55.04
28.55

55.70
28.95

56.13
29.10

1:31.09
31.56

1:32.76
32.88

1:33.20
32.86

1:35.28
33.87

1:26.28
29.18

1:26.43
29.16

1:26.98
29.67

1:27.47
30.07

1:27.69
29.75

1:28.52
30.33

1:28.58
30.57

1:28.43
31.01

1:29.72
31.35

1:35.35
32.87

1:23.95
28.91

1:25.59
29.89

1:26.05
29.92

TIME

2:02.29
31.20

2:04.90
32.14

2:06.26
33.06

2:09.26
33.98

DNS

1:55.19
2891

1:56.34
29.91

1:56.65
29.67

1:57.02
29.55

1:57.34
29.65

1:58.66
30.14

1:58.85
30.27

1:59.87
31.44

2:01.44
31.72

2:07.70
32.35

1:53.49
29.54

1:55.74
30.15

1:55.76
29.71

=N

€european
aquatics

GAP FINA

PTS

07 DEC 2014

07 DEC 2014
13 DEC 2009

743

2.61 697

3.97 675

6.97 629

889 q

115 863 q

146 856 R

1.83 848 R

215 841

3.47 813

3.66 809

468 789

6.25 759

12,51 652

930 g

225 876 g

227 876 q

D03-ASF.3.1.0/1
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
4 3 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara ITA 26 MAR 1993 0.76 27.18 56.18 1:26.10 1:56.08 259 869 q
29.00 29.92 29.98
5 2  ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09 SEP 1993 0.74 27.71 57.28 1:27.13 1:57.33 3.84 841
29.57 29.85 30.20
6 7  PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.70 27.73 57.37 1:28.00 1:58.40 491 819
29.64 30.63 30.40
7 0  MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.63 27.23 57.28 1:27.94 1:59.16 5.67 803
30.05 30.66 31.22
8 1 LAURIDSEN Julie Aglund DEN 26 MAY 1996 0.74 28.29 58.22 1:29.27 2:00.60 711 775
29.93 31.05 31.33
9 8 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.75 28.63 58.96 1:29.96 2:01.18 7.69 763
30.33 31.00 31.22
10 9  VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.79 29.54 1:02.22 1:36.80 2:11.27 17.78 601
32.68 34.58 34.47
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:12
Heat 4 of 4
1 4  HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 26.38 55.15 1:24.16 1:53.39 932 q
28.77 29.01 29.23
2 5 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.68 26.60 55.55 1:25.27 1:54.59 120 903 q
28.95 29.72 29.32
3 2 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.69 27.54 57.34 1:27.28 1:57.06 3.67 847
29.80 29.94 29.78
4 3  STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.86 27.28 56.92 1:27.08 1:57.34 395 841
29.64 30.16 30.26
5 6 HUETHER Marlene GER 23 AUG 1998 0.67 27.95 57.56 1:27.66 1:57.75 436 832
29.61 30.10 30.09
6 7  NOVOSZATH Melinda HUN 24 NOV 1998 0.74 27.90 57.69 1:28.16 1:58.88 549 809
29.79 30.47 30.72
7 8 SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK 05 SEP 1990 0.75 27.97 57.83 1:28.29 1:59.47 6.08 797
29.86 30.46 31.18
8 1 KOLAROVA Anna CzZE 17 APR 1997 0.66 27.34 57.46 1:28.64 2:00.07 6.68 785
30.12 31.18 31.43
9 0  STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.80 28.37 59.14 1:30.10 2:00.50 711 777
30.77 30.96 30.40
10 9 RODRIGUEZ CAO Laura ESP 22 APR 1998 0.75 28.47 58.88 1:29.99 2:00.71 732 772
30.41 31.11 30.72
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:15
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 29 200 m Freestyle - Women
05 DEC 2015 - 10:00 Prelimi nary
Summary
WR 1:50.78 26.29 54.66 1:23.04 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ 1:53.07 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:50.78 26.29 54.66 1:23.04 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
CR 1:51.17 26.58 54,84 1:23.09 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
1 4 4  HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 26.38 55.15 1:24.16 1:53.39 932 q
28.77 29.01 29.23
2 3 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.77 26.49 55.04 1:23.95 1:53.49 0.10 930 q
28.55 28.91 29.54
3 4 5 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.68 26.60 55.55 1:25.27 1:54.59 1.20 903 q
28.95 29.72 29.32
4 2 4 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.73 27.55 57.10 1:26.28 1:55.19 1.80 889 ¢q
29.55 29.18 28.91
5 3 5 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.75 26.75 55.70 1:25.59 1:55.74 235 876 q
28.95 29.89 30.15
6 3 6 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.71 27.03 56.13 1:26.05 1:55.76 237 876 q
29.10 29.92 29.71
7 3 3 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara ITA 26 MAR 1993 0.76 27.18 56.18 1:26.10 1:56.08 2.69 869 q
29.00 29.92 29.98
8 2 5 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.74 27.67 57.27 1:26.43 1:56.34 2.95 863 q
29.60 29.16 29.91
9 2 3  RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.64 27.65 57.31 1:26.98 1:56.65 326 856 R
29.66 29.67 29.67
10 2 2  KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.69 27.67 57.40 1:27.47 1:57.02 3.63 848 R
29.73 30.07 29.55
11 4 2 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.69 27.54 57.34 1:27.28 1:57.06 3.67 847
29.80 29.94 29.78
12 3 2 ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09 SEP 1993 0.74 27.71 57.28 1:27.13 1:57.33 3.94 841
29.57 29.85 30.20
13 2 6  MUSSO Erica ITA 29 JUL 1994 0.79 28.12 57.94 1:27.69 1:57.34 3.95 841
29.82 29.75 29.65
13 4 3 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.86 27.28 56.92 1:27.08 1:57.34 3.95 841
29.64 30.16 30.26
15 4 6 HUETHER Marlene GER 23 AUG 1998 0.67 27.95 57.56 1:27.66 1:57.75 436 832
29.61 30.10 30.09
16 3 7 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.70 27.73 57.37 1:28.00 1:58.40 501 819
29.64 30.63 30.40
17 2 8 NATLACEN Gaja SLO 12 JUN 1997 0.71 28.27 58.19 1:28.52 1:58.66 527 813
29.92 30.33 30.14
18 2 7 BRO Sarah DEN 04 MAR 1996 0.74 28.05 58.01 1:28.58 1:58.85 546 809
29.96 30.57 30.27
19 4 7 NOVOSZATH Melinda HUN 24 NOV 1998 0.74 27.90 57.69 1:28.16 1:58.88 5.49 809
29.79 30.47 30.72
20 3 0  MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.63 27.23 57.28 1:27.94 1:59.16 577 803
30.05 30.66 31.22
21 4 8 SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK 05 SEP 1990 0.75 27.97 57.83 1:28.29 1:59.47 6.08 797
29.86 30.46 31.18
22 2 1 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.63 27.11 57.42 1:28.43 1:59.87 6.48 789
30.31 31.01 31.44
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 1  KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.66 27.34 57.46 1:28.64 2:00.07 6.68 785
30.12 31.18 31.43

24 4 0  STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 08 FEB 1983 0.80 28.37 59.14 1:30.10 2:00.50 711 777
30.77 30.96 30.40

25 3 1 LAURIDSEN Julie Aglund DEN 26 MAY 1996 0.74 28.29 58.22 1:29.27 2:00.60 721 775
29.93 31.05 31.33

26 4 9 RODRIGUEZ CAO Laura ESP 22 APR 1998 0.75 28.47 58.88 1:29.99 2:00.71 732 772
30.41 31.11 30.72

27 3 8 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.75 28.63 58.96 1:29.96 2:01.18 7.79 763
30.33 31.00 31.22

28 2 0 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.70 27.89 58.37 1:29.72 2:01.44 8.05 759
30.48 31.35 31.72

29 1 3 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.74 28.35 59.53 1:31.09 2:02.29 8.90 743
31.18 31.56 31.20

30 1 6  MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.74 28.44 59.88 1:32.76 2:04.90 11.51 697
31.44 32.88 3214

31 1 2 BOVE Roni ISR 10 JUN 1996 0.82 28.95 1:00.34 1:33.20 2:06.26 12.87 675
31.39 32.86 33.06

32 2 9 BRUNEL Marion FRA 16 OCT 1996 0.70 29.97 1:02.48 1:35.35 2:07.70 14.31 652
32,51 32.87 32.35

33 1 4 CAKICI llknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 0.74 29.20 1:01.41 1:35.28 2:09.26 15.87 629
32.21 33.87 33.98

34 3 9 VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.79 29.54 1:02.22 1:36.80 2:11.27 17.88 601
32.68 34.58 34.47

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 5 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 DNS
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/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
Gl Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 30 100 m Butterfly - Women
05 DEC 2015 - 10:14 Prelimi nary
WR 54.61 25.96 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ 56.64 STANDARD TIME
ER 54.61 25.96 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
CR 55.05 25.49 BUI DUYET Diane 1979 FRA Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 4
1 3 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.71 28.68 1:00.49 735
31.81
2 4 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 28.42 1:00.52 0.03 734
32.10
3 1 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.68 28.07 1:01.27 0.78 708
33.20
4 5 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.70 28.94 1:01.59 1.10 697
32.65
5 2 GONEN COHEN Tamier ISR 25 JAN 1997 0.68 29.25 1:01.88 1.39 687
32.63
6 7 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.63 29.24 1:03.16 2.67 646
33.92
7 6 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 0.73 29.12 1:03.63 3.14 632
34.51
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:17
Heat 2 of 4
1 4 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.74 26.69 57.22 869 q
30.53
2 3 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.68 26.53 57.23 0.01 868 q
30.70
3 5 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.67 27.02 57.92 0.70 838 q
30.90
4 6 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.65 27.20 58.05 0.83 832 q
30.85
5 7 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.65 27.20 58.54 132 811 q
31.34
6 2 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.63 27.03 58.55 133 811 R
31.52
7 0  TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 27.70 59.66 2.44 766
31.96
7 8 O'BRIEN Shauna IRL 06 JUL 1994 0.65 27.63 59.66 2.44 766
32.03
9 1 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.65 28.41 1:00.53 331 734
32.12
10 9 NENONEN Sohvi FIN 19 JUN 1999 0.72 28.46 1:01.35 413 705
32.89
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:19
Heat 3 of 4
1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.68 26.30 56.50 902 q
30.20
2 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.68 27.45 57.50 1.00 856 q
30.05
3 6 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.70 27.05 57.75 1.25 845 q
30.70
4 2 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.76 27.50 58.03 153 833 q
30.53
5 5 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.76 27.08 58.12 1.62 829 q
31.04
6 7 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.73 27.69 58.48 198 814 q
30.79
7 8 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.69 27.48 58.68 2.18 806 R
31.20
8 1 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.69 27.40 58.74 2.24 803
31.34
9 9 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.66 26.92 59.16 2.66 786
32.24
10 0 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.68 28.47 1:00.66 416 729
32.19
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:22
Heat 4 of 4
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 26.27 56.70 893 q
2 5 BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.65 26.75 539‘2% 0.59 866 q
3 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.63 27.19 533.'53 148 826 q
4 6 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.67 27.26 56.25 155 824 g
5 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.71 27.17 E?gzglig% 1.73 816 q
6 2 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.63 27.52 5‘%%?. 2.01 804
7 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 27.64 532%3% 225 794
8 8 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.68 27.64 53918]7- 2.37 790
9 0 HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.72 27.97 E?S;Lji 2.74 775
10 9 SZOKOL Szonja HUN 27 MAY 1998 0.60 27.68 5391‘7131 3.04 763
32.06
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 30 100 m Butterfly - Women
05 DEC 2015 - 10:14 Prelimi nary
Summary
WR 54.61 25.96 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ 56.64 STANDARD TIME
ER 54.61 25.96 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
CR 55.05 25.49 BUI DUYET Diane 1979 FRA Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
1 3 4  OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.68 26.30 56.50 902 q
30.20
2 4 4  SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 26.27 56.70 020 893 q
30.43
3 2 4 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.74 26.69 57.22 0.72 869 q
30.53
4 2 3 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.68 26.53 57.23 0.73 868 q
30.70
5 4 5 BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.65 26.75 57.29 0.79 866 q
30.54
6 3 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.68 27.45 57.50 1.00 856 q
30.05
7 3 6 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.70 27.05 57.75 1.25 845 q
30.70
8 2 5 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.67 27.02 57.92 142 838 q
30.90
9 3 2 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.76 27.50 58.03 153 833 ¢q
30.53
10 2 6 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.65 27.20 58.05 155 832 q
30.85
11 3 5 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.76 27.08 58.12 1.62 829 q
31.04
12 4 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.63 27.19 58.18 1.68 826 q
30.99
13 4 6  VILLARS Danielle Carmen Sul 06 MAR 1993 0.67 27.26 58.25 175 824 q
30.99
14 4 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.71 27.17 58.43 1.93 816 q
31.26
15 3 7 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.73 27.69 58.48 198 814 q
30.79
16 2 7 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.65 27.20 58.54 2.04 811 q
31.34
17 2 2 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.63 27.03 58.55 205 8l1R
31.52
18 3 8 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.69 27.48 58.68 2.18 806 R
31.20
19 4 2 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.63 27.52 58.71 221 804
31.19
20 3 1 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.69 27.40 58.74 2.24 803
31.34
21 4 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 27.64 58.95 2.45 794
31.31
22 4 8 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.68 27.64 59.07 2.57 790
31.43
23 3 9 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.66 26.92 59.16 2.66 786
32.24
24 4 0 HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.72 27.97 59.44 294 775
31.47
25 2 0  TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 27.70 59.66 3.16 766
31.96
25 2 8 O'BRIEN Shauna IRL 06 JUL 1994 0.65 27.63 59.66 3.16 766
32.03
27 4 9 SZOKOL Szonja HUN 27 MAY 1998 0.60 27.68 59.74 3.24 763
32.06
28 1 3 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.71 28.68 1:00.49 399 735
31.81
29 1 4 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 28.42 1:00.52 402 734
32.10
30 2 1 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.65 28.41 1:00.53 403 734
32.12
31 3 0 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.68 28.47 1:00.66 416 729
32.19
32 1 1 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.68 28.07 1:01.27 4.77 708
33.20
33 2 9 NENONEN Sohvi FIN 19 JUN 1999 0.72 28.46 1:01.35 485 705
32.89
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
34 1 5 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.70 28.94 1:01.59 509 697
32.65
35 1 2  GONEN COHEN Tamier ISR 25 JAN 1997 0.68 29.25 1:01.88 538 687
32.63
36 1 7  FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.63 29.24 1:03.16 6.66 646
33.92
37 1 6 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 0.73 29.12 1:03.63 7.13 632
3451
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
Gl Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 31 100 m Medley - Men
05 DEC 2015 - 10:24 Prelimi nary
WR 50.66 23.32 DEIBLER Markus 1990 GER Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ 51.93 STANDARD TIME
ER 50.66 23.32 DEIBLER Markus 1990 GER Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
CR 50.76 22.66 MANKOC Peter 1978 SLO Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 6
1 4 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.64 25.53 54.92 784
29.39
2 5 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 26.30 55.23 031 771
28.93
3 3 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.72 25.59 56.79 1.87 709
31.20
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:27
Heat 2 of 6
1 6 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.66 24.83 54.00 825 R
29.17
2 3 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.68 24.57 54.83 0.83 788
30.26
3 1 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.72 25.39 56.10 210 736
30.71
4 4 OSINA Marek CZE 04 JUN 1998 0.75 25.57 56.25 225 730
30.68
5 7 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.71 25.04 56.51 251 720
31.47
6 8 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.70 26.67 57.18 3.18 695
30.51
7 0 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.67 26.83 57.73 3.73 675
30.90
5 ANDRIANOV Ivan AZE 10 FEB 1997 0.77 26.52 58.16 416 660
31.64
9 9 FAZEKAS Abel Dorian AZE 09 MAY 1998 0.65 27.67 1:00.16 6.16 597
32.49
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 STEFFAN Sebastian AUT 01 JAN 1997 DSQ
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:31
Heat 3 of 6
1 0 NAGY Peter HUN 11 APR 1985 0.67 24.85 54.15 818
29.30
2 3 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.70 24.72 54.47 0.32 804
29.75
3 5 GERBEC Sasa CRO 20 JAN 1986 0.66 25.04 54.57 0.42 800
29.53
4 1 ASCHENGESCHVANTNER Miros  SVK 15 NOV 1994 0.65 25.18 54.99 084 781
29.81
5 6 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.68 25.41 55.34 1.19 767
29.93
6 2 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.68 25.60 55.49 1.34 760
29.89
7 4 COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.64 24.97 55.63 1.48 755
30.66
8 7 SHAHAFF Yahav ISR 30 SEP 1993 0.61 25.84 55.79 1.64 748
29.95
9 9 BLAZHEVSKI Marko MKD 10 NOV 1992 0.68 25.93 56.01 1.86 739
30.08
10 8 TARLETZKI Ori ISR 09 MAY 1996 0.70 26.10 57.27 312 692
31.17
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Heat 4 of 6
1 7  CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.71 24.32 53.29 859 q
2 4 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.65 23.99 52??331 0.05 856 q
3 3 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.69 24.38 5213131% 0.14 852 q
4 2 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.71 24.23 52’o?g% 0.27 846 q
5 5 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.65 24.78 52??8% 0.68 827 R
6 9 STAUB Ivo Sul 11 MAY 1995 0.63 24.14 522%% 1.09 808
7 6 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.62 25.57 534(1%; 1.28 800
1 STOJANOVIC Boris SRB 05 DEC 1989 0.72 25.17 52233 153 789
9 0 DENCAUSSE Jean FRA 08 SEP 1997 0.68 25.43 5282?? 2.82 735
30.68
NOT CLASSIFIED
8 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 DNS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:35
Heat 5 of 6
1 2 TANCOCK Liam GBR 07 MAY 1985 0.73 23.87 52.58 894 q
2 3 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.69 24.23 523?;% 0.67 861 q
3 4 CIESLAK Marcin POL 07 APR 1992 0.62 24.14 52??8§ 0.70 859 q
4 6 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.71 24.21 E???é‘é 0.78 855 q
5 5 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.31 5213111% 0.88 850 q
6 7 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.68 24.60 523?%)% 0.98 846 q
7 1 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.71 24.42 52233 165 815
8 8 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.68 25.67 52598é 247 779
9 0 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.69 25.70 525923 3.00 757
10 9 SPITZER Martin AUT 25 MAY 1985 0.65 25.57 528?)&7; 3.99 718
31.00
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:37
Heat 6 of 6
1 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.71 23.42 52.18 915 q
2 1 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.66 24.65 523?18 1.31 849 ¢q
3 3 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.66 24.50 52??gg 148 841 q
4 6 FRANKE Dominik GER 11 JAN 1990 0.62 24.33 52??%% 1.58 836 q
5 7 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.63 24.53 52332 1.67 832 q
6 2 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.69 24.24 5%?3% 1.78 827 q
7 5 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.70 24.60 5222{(2) 1.92 821
8 8 POKKINEN Tuomas FIN 05 SEP 1995 0.68 25.07 5222% 250 795
9 0 BADURA Martin CZE 18 MAR 1989 0.72 24.53 5229%:, 257 792
10 9 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.66 25.49 538%% 3.38 758
30.07
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
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/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
Gl Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 31 100 m Medley - Men
05 DEC 2015 - 10:24 Prelimi nary
Summary
WR 50.66 23.32 DEIBLER Markus 1990 GER Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
WJ 51.93 STANDARD TIME
ER 50.66 23.32 DEIBLER Markus 1990 GER Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 2014
CR 50.76 22.66 MANKOC Peter 1978 SLO Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
1 6 4 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.71 23.42 52.18 915 q
28.76
2 5 2 TANCOCK Liam GBR 07 MAY 1985 0.73 23.87 52.58 040 894 q
28.71
3 5 3 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.69 24.23 53.25 1.07 861 q
29.02
4 5 4 CIESLAK Marcin POL 07 APR 1992 0.62 24.14 53.28 1.10 859 ¢q
29.14
5 4 7 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.71 24.32 53.29 111 859 ¢q
28.97
6 4 4 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.65 23.99 53.34 1.16 856 q
29.35
7 5 6 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.71 24.21 53.36 1.18 855 q
29.15
8 4 3 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.69 24.38 53.43 125 852 q
29.05
9 5 5 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.31 53.46 1.28 850 q
29.15
10 6 1 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.66 24.65 53.49 1.31 849 ¢q
28.84
11 5 7  LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.68 24.60 53.56 138 846 g
28.96
11 4 2 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.71 24.23 53.56 1.38 846 q
29.33
13 6 3 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.66 24.50 53.66 148 841 q
29.16
14 6 6 FRANKE Dominik GER 11 JAN 1990 0.62 24.33 53.76 158 836 q
29.43
15 6 7 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.63 24.53 53.85 167 832 q
29.32
16 6 2 GENI Simone ITA 25 OCT 1992 0.69 24.24 53.96 1.78 827 q
29.72
17 4 5  ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.65 24.78 53.97 179 827 R
29.19
18 2 6 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.66 24.83 54.00 1.82 825 R
29.17
19 6 5 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.70 24.60 54.10 1.92 821
29.50
20 3 0 NAGY Peter HUN 11 APR 1985 0.67 24.85 54.15 1.97 818
29.30
21 5 1 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.71 24.42 54.23 2.05 815
29.81
22 4 9 STAUB Ivo Sul 11 MAY 1995 0.63 24.14 54.38 2.20 808
30.24
23 3 3 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.70 24.72 54.47 229 804
29.75
24 3 5 GERBEC Sasa CRO 20 JAN 1986 0.66 25.04 54.57 2.39 800
29.53
24 4 6 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.62 25.57 54.57 2.39 800
29.00
26 6 8 POKKINEN Tuomas FIN 05 SEP 1995 0.68 25.07 54.68 250 795
29.61
27 6 0 BADURA Martin CZE 18 MAR 1989 0.72 24.53 54.75 257 792
30.22
28 4 1 STOJANOVIC Boris SRB 05 DEC 1989 0.72 25.17 54.82 2.64 789
29.65
29 2 3 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.68 24.57 54.83 2.65 788
30.26
30 1 4 SAKCI H.Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.64 25.53 54.92 2.74 784
29.39
31 3 1 ASCHENGESCHVANTNER Miros  SVK 15 NOV 1994 0.65 25.18 54.99 281 781
29.81
32 5 8 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.68 25.67 55.05 2.87 779
29.38
33 1 5  ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 26.30 55.23 3.05 771
28.93
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
34 3 6 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.68 25.41 55.34 3.16 767
35 3 2 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.68 25.60 52594913 331 760
36 6 9 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.66 25.49 52592(95 3.38 758
37 5 0 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.69 25.70 538% 3.40 757
38 3 4  COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.64 24.97 5259:23 345 755
39 3 7 SHAHAFF Yahav ISR 30 SEP 1993 0.61 25.84 53898 3.61 748
40 3 9 BLAZHEVSKI Marko MKD 10 NOV 1992 0.68 25.93 5288?. 3.83 739
41 2 1 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.72 25.39 53888 3.92 736
42 4 0 DENCAUSSE Jean FRA 08 SEP 1997 0.68 25.43 53827L]i 393 735
43 2 4 OSINA Marek CZE 04 JUN 1998 0.75 25.57 SBgSE'J 4.07 730
44 2 7 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.71 25.04 5382?. 433 720
45 5 9 SPITZER Martin AUT 25 MAY 1985 0.65 25.57 536%%; 439 718
46 1 3  GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.72 25.59 536%:9% 461 709
47 2 8 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.70 26.67 53715?3 5.00 695
48 3 8  TARLETZKI Ori ISR 09 MAY 1996 0.70 26.10 5393% 5.09 692
49 2 0 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.67 26.83 5371%; 555 675
50 2 5 ANDRIANOV lvan AZE 10 FEB 1997 0.77 26.52 533?.% 5.98 660
51 2 9 FAZEKAS Abel Dorian AZE 09 MAY 1998 0.65 27.67 1036?.?5 7.98 597
32.49
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 2 STEFFAN Sebastian AUT 01 JAN 1997 DSQ
4 8 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 DNS
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RANK LANE

Event 32
05 DEC 2015 - 10:37

SURNAME & NAME

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

Results

BORN

R.T.

50m

200 m Medley - Women

WR 2:01.86 26.47 56.40 1:32.49 HOSSZU Katinka

WJ 2:04.64
ER 2:01.86 26.47 56.40 1:32.49 HOSSZU Katinka
CR 2:04.33 27.26 58.52 1:34.81 HOSSZU Katinka

1 3
2 4
3 6
4 5

GUNES Viktoria Zeynep

KOIVU Sini

FREIBACH Ori

SAAR Noa

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:44

1 5
2 4
3 6
4 1
5 3
6 2
7 8
8 7
9 0
10 9

ANDREEVA Viktoriia

HANSSON Louise

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

COATES Georgia

TROMBETTI Luisa

ZAVADOVA Barbora

ZAMORANO SANZ Africa

HORSKA Kristyna

MAMIE Lisa

DAUBA Camille

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:47

1 4
2 3
3 8
4 6

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie

GRANGEON Lara

GYORGY Reka

HENTKE Franziska

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

8501, 12pA=: e Unip

BUDAPEST

STANDARD TIME

TUR

FIN

ISR

ISR

RUS

SWE

HUN

GBR

ITA

CZE

ESP

CZE

Sul

FRA

GBR

FRA

HUN

GER

olSai

ASSICURAZIONI

Preliminary
Heat 1 of 4
19 JUN 1998 0.70
29 JUL 1999 0.71
17 AUG 1998 0.75
06 JAN 1997 0.66
Heat 2 of 4
21 JUN 1992 0.74
24 NOV 1996 0.83
03 APR 1989 0.66
19 FEB 1999 0.73
05 SEP 1993 0.70
23 JAN 1993 0.76
11 JAN 1998 0.66
30 SEP 1997 0.76
27 OCT 1998 0.76
10 JAN 1997 0.69
Heat 3 of 4
30 NOV 1995 0.69
21 SEP 1991 0.64
25 MAY 1996 0.73
04 JUN 1989 0.66

100m

150m

1989 HUN Doha (QAT)

1989 HUN Doha (QAT)
1989 HUN Herning (DEN)

29.32

29.37

30.10

32.18

28.08

27.50

28.22

28.75

29.12

28.13

29.28

28.98

29.08

29.72

27.44

27.90

28.96

27.67

| Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

1:04.02
34.70

1:05.45
36.08

1:04.11
34.01

1:08.09
35.91

1:00.28
32.20

59.49
31.99

1:00.75
32.53

1:03.24
34.49

1:02.45
33.33

1:00.54
3241

1:01.93
32.65

1:01.87
32.89

1:04.01
34.93

1:06.22
36.50

59.42
31.98

59.96
32.06

1:01.49
32.53

1:01.00
33.33

1:39.96
35.94

1:44.37
38.92

1:45.95
41.84

1:48.48
40.39

1:38.86
38.58

1:38.15
38.66

1:39.14
38.39

1:40.42
37.18

1:39.96
37.51

1:39.12
38.58

1:40.54
38.61

1:40.51
38.64

1:41.97
37.96

1:46.17
39.95

1:36.35
36.93

1:37.54
37.58

1:39.22
37.73

1:40.14
39.14

TIME

2:12.61
32.65

2:17.61
33.24

2:18.74
32.79

2:21.93
33.45

2:09.00
30.14

2:09.56
31.41

2:09.74
30.60

2:10.31
29.89

2:10.47
30.51

2:10.85
31.73

2:11.92
31.38

2:12.33
31.82

2:15.64
33.67

2:19.73
33.56

2:07.92
31.57

2:09.11
31.57

2:09.67
30.45

2:11.24
31.10

Institutional Sponsors
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°
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—
[
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€european
aquatics

GAP FINA

PTS

06 DEC 2014

06 DEC 2014
12 DEC 2013

5.00

6.13

9.32

0.56

0.74

131

1.47

1.85

3.33

6.64

10.73

1.19

1.75

3.32

775

694

677

632

842 q

832 q

828

817

814 R

807 R

788

780

725

663

864 q

840 q

829 q

800

D03-ASF.33.1.0/1
(Printed on 05/12/2015 at 11:03)

| Media Partners
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RANK LANE
5 1
6 7
7 0
8 9

SURNAME & NAME

KAMINSKAYA Victoria

CUSINATO llaria

HORAKOVA Tereza

ROMANJUK Maria

NOT CLASSIFIED

2
5

RADIC Ana
ZAISER Lisa

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:51

1 4
2 5
3 3
4 1
5 6
6 7
7 2
8 8
9 9
10 0

HOSSZU Katinka

MILEY Hannah

WENK Alexandra

SEBESTYEN Dalma

DZERKAL' Ganna

KLINAR Anja

REINHOLD Juliane

UGOLKOVA Maria

CREVAR Anja

STAMM Lisa

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:54

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

8507 12PR= g UnipolSai

SSICURAZIONE

Land of Creation

BUDAPEST

NOC

POR

ITA

CZE

EST

CRO
AUT

HUN

GBR

GER

HUN

UKR

SLO

GER

Sul

SRB

Sul

BORN R.T.
07 OCT 1995 0.73
05 OCT 1999 0.74
02 FEB 1997 0.86
15 AUG 1996 0.68
19 NOV 1994
23 AUG 1994

Heat 4 of 4
03 MAY 1989 0.68
08 AUG 1989 0.64
07 FEB 1995 0.68
23 JAN 1997 0.71
05 AUG 1987 0.68
03 APR 1988 0.80
11 MAR 1994 0.71
18 JUL 1989 0.67
20 NOV 2000 0.73
17 APR 1992 0.67

| Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

28.48

28.57

29.52

30.12

27.56

28.69

28.22

28.46

28.62

28.74

28.56

28.18

29.82

29.73

1:01.96
33.48

1:02.01
33.44

1:03.88
34.36

1:05.74
35.62

58.83
31.27

1:01.41
32.72

1:01.57
33.35

1:01.58
33.12

1:.02.77
34.15

1:02.78
34.04

1:02.00
33.44

1:01.78
33.60

1:03.95
34.13

1:03.89
34.16

1:39.56
37.60

1:40.56
38.55

1:43.94
40.06

1:46.53
40.79

1:36.17
37.34

1:37.96
36.55

1:39.10
37.53

1:39.19
37.61

1:40.33
37.56

1:41.07
38.29

1:40.36
38.36

1:41.80
40.02

1:44.36
40.41

1:44.21
40.32

TIME

2:12.37
32.81

2:12.52
31.96

2:16.92
32.98

2:20.52
33.99

DNS
DNS

2:05.66
29.49

2:08.74
30.78

2:10.39
31.29

2:10.41
31.22

2:11.36
31.03

2:11.46
30.39

2:11.83
31.47

2:14.46
32.66

2:16.26
31.90

2:16.58
32.37

GAP FINA

PTS

4.45 780

460 777

9.00 704

12.60 652

911 g

308 848 q

473 816 g

475 815

570 798

5.80 796

6.17 789

8.80 744

1060 715

1092 710

D03-ASF.33.1.0/2
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 32 200 m Medley - Women
05 DEC 2015 - 10:37 Prelimi nary
Summary
WR 2:01.86 26.47 56.40 1:32.49 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 2014
WJ 2:04.64 STANDARD TIME
ER 2:01.86 26.47 56.40 1:32.49 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 2014
CR 2:04.33 27.26 5852 1:34.81 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 2013
1 4 4  HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.68 27.56 58.83 1:36.17 2:05.66 911 q
31.27 37.34 29.49
2 3 4  O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 27.44 59.42 1:36.35 2:07.92 226 864 q
31.98 36.93 31.57
3 4 5 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.64 28.69 1:01.41 1:37.96 2:08.74 3.08 848 q
32.72 36.55 30.78
4 2 5  ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.74 28.08 1:00.28 1:38.86 2:09.00 334 842 q
32.20 38.58 30.14
5 3 3 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.64 27.90 59.96 1:37.54 2:09.11 345 840 q
32.06 37.58 31.57
6 2 4 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.83 27.50 59.49 1:38.15 2:09.56 3.90 832 q
31.99 38.66 31.41
7 3 8 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.73 28.96 1:01.49 1:39.22 2:09.67 401 829 q
32.53 37.73 30.45
8 2 6 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.66 28.22 1:00.75 1:39.14 2:09.74 4.08 828
32.53 38.39 30.60
9 2 1 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.73 28.75 1:03.24 1:40.42 2:10.31 465 817
34.49 37.18 29.89
10 4 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.68 28.22 1:01.57 1:39.10 2:10.39 473 816 q
33.35 37.53 31.29
11 4 1 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.71 28.46 1:01.58 1:39.19 2:10.41 475 815
33.12 37.61 31.22
12 2 3 TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 05 SEP 1993 0.70 29.12 1:02.45 1:39.96 2:10.47 481 814 R
33.33 37.51 30.51
13 2 2 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.76 28.13 1:00.54 1:39.12 2:10.85 519 807 R
32.41 38.58 31.73
14 3 6 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.66 27.67 1:01.00 1:40.14 2:11.24 558 800
33.33 39.14 31.10
15 4 6 DZERKAL' Ganna UKR 05 AUG 1987 0.68 28.62 1:02.77 1:40.33 2:11.36 570 798
34.15 37.56 31.03
16 4 7 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.80 28.74 1:02.78 1:41.07 2:11.46 5.80 796
34.04 38.29 30.39
17 4 2 REINHOLD Juliane GER 11 MAR 1994 0.71 28.56 1:02.00 1:40.36 2:11.83 6.17 789
33.44 38.36 31.47
18 2 8 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.66 29.28 1:01.93 1:40.54 2:11.92 6.26 788
32.65 38.61 31.38
19 2 7 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.76 28.98 1:01.87 1:40.51 2:12.33 6.67 780
32.89 38.64 31.82
20 3 1 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.73 28.48 1:01.96 1:39.56 2:12.37 6.71 780
33.48 37.60 32.81
21 3 7 CUSINATO llaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.74 28.57 1:02.01 1:40.56 2:12.52 6.86 777
33.44 38.55 31.96
22 1 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.70 29.32 1:04.02 1:39.96 2:12.61 6.95 775
34.70 35.94 32.65
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F03-ASF.33.1.0/1
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 05/12/2015 at 11:03)
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 8 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.67 28.18 1:01.78 1:41.80 2:14.46 8.80 744
33.60 40.02 32.66

24 2 0 MAMIE Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.76 29.08 1:04.01 1:41.97 2:15.64 9.98 725
34.93 37.96 33.67

25 4 9 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.73 29.82 1:03.95 1:44.36 2:16.26 1060 715
34.13 40.41 31.90

26 4 0 STAMM Lisa Sul 17 APR 1992 0.67 29.73 1:03.89 1:44.21 2:16.58 1092 710
34.16 40.32 32.37

27 3 0 HORAKOVA Tereza CzZE 02 FEB 1997 0.86 29.52 1:03.88 1:43.94 2:16.92 11.26 704
34.36 40.06 32.98

28 1 4 KOIVU Sini FIN 29 JUL 1999 0.71 29.37 1:05.45 1:44.37 2:17.61 11.95 694
36.08 38.92 33.24

29 1 6 FREIBACH Ori ISR 17 AUG 1998 0.75 30.10 1:04.11 1:45.95 2:18.74 13.08 677
34.01 41.84 32.79

30 2 9 DAUBA Camille FRA 10 JAN 1997 0.69 29.72 1:06.22 1:46.17 2:19.73 14.07 663
36.50 39.95 33.56

31 3 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.68 30.12 1:.05.74 1:46.53 2:20.52 14.86 652
35.62 40.79 33.99

32 1 5 SAAR Noa ISR 06 JAN 1997 0.66 32.18 1:08.09 1:48.48 2:21.93 16.27 632
35.91 40.39 33.45

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 2 RADIC Ana CRO 19 NOV 1994 DNS
3 5  ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 DNS
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:54
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F03-ASF.33.1.0/2
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RANK LANE NOC RELAY

Event 33 4x50 m Freestyle - Mixed
05 DEC 2015 - 10:52 Prelimi nary
WR 1:28.57 2094 4169 10532 UNITED STATES
WJ 1:33.37
ER 1:29.13 20.59 41.24 1:05.17 RUSSIA
CR 1:30.65 21.85 4255 1:06.32 GERMANY
Heat 1 of 2
1 3 BLR BELARUS
TSURKIN Yauhen (M) 09 DEC 1990
STASELOVICH Viktar (M) 28 MAY 1994
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra (W) 31 DEC 1985
KHITRAYA Yuliya (W) 11 SEP 1989
2 7  FIN FINLAND
TUOMOLA Andrei (M) 04 MAY 1989
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria (W) 13 DEC 1984
JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994
3 2 SWE SWEDEN
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992
SJOEDIN Simon (M) 04 OCT 1986
SJOESTROEM Sarah (W) 17 AUG 1993
KURAS Magdalena (W) 14 MAY 1988
4 5 UKR UKRAINE
GOVOROV Andriy (M) 10 APR 1992
KHLOPTSOV Andriy (M) 10 DEC 1998
KOLESNYKOVA Maryna (W) 15 FEB 2000
STEPANYUK Dar'ya (W) 22 MAY 1990
5 1 AUT AUSTRIA
KNABL Alexander (M) 19 APR 1995
EISENBERGER Gottfried (M) 30 SEP 1993
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit (W) 22 MAY 1987
KREUNDL Lena (W) 16 SEP 1997
6 4 FRA FRANCE
GOVINDIN Yonel (M) 20 NOV 1993
ATSU Jonathan (M) 27 SEP 1996
TEREBO Emma (W) 10 JUL 1998
HAAG Laurianne (W) 01 JUN 1994
7 6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
NOVAK Petr (M) 05 JUN 1996
FRANTA Tomas M) 18 APR 1998
SEEMANOVA Barbora (W) 01 APR 2000
KOLAROVA Anna (W) 17 APR 1997
Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 10:57
Heat 2 of 2
1 3 NED NETHERLANDS
PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994
SCHWIETERT Ben (M) 16 FEB 1997
VAN VLIET Tamara (W) 31 DEC 1994
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (w) 20 AUG 1990
2 7 RUS RUSSIA
ARBUZOV Andrey (M) 29 OCT 1989
TIKHOBAEV Oleg (M) 26 JUL 1990
KARTASHOVA Daria (W) 28 JUL 1997
BAZAROVA Elizaveta (W) 28 DEC 1995
3 4  ITA ITALY
BOCCHIA Federico (M) 24 OCT 1986
GUTTUSO Giuseppe (M) 22 SEP 1994
PEZZATO Aglaia (W) 22 APR 1994
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986
4 8 ISR ISRAEL
KALONTAROV Ziv M) 15 JAN 1997
SABATIER Or M) 30 APR 1994
SHIKLER Zohar (W) 08 JUL 1997
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992

SURNAME & NAME

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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Results

BORN

Official Suppliers

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

R.T.

50m

USA Doha (QAT)

RUS Doha (QAT)
GER Herning (DEN)

0.59

0.28
0.31

0.64
0.12

0.35

0.64

0.23
0.19

0.61
0.23

025

0.62
0.23
0.19
0.29

0.63
0.20

000

0.66
0.40
0.38
0.26

0.62

0.41
0.30

0.70
0.23
0.35
0.42

0.80

0.56
0.40

0.59
0.18
0.44
0.27

21.54
2151
24.02
24.14

21.97
20.93
24.60
24.39

22.11
22.24
23.42
24.39

21.39
21.78
26.33
24.18

22.39
21.97
24.39
25.10

22.40
22.64
25.34
24.13

22.80
22.32
25.43
24.88

21.65
22.25
24.41
23.55

21.66
21.48
24.33
24.82

21.53
21.59
25.08
24.11

22.12
21.71
24.80
24.25

TIME

1:31.21
21.54
43.05

1:07.07
1:31.21

1:31.89
21.97
42.90

1:07.50
1:31.89

1:32.16
2211
44.35

1:07.77
1:32.16

1:33.68
21.39
43.17

1:09.50
1:33.68

1:33.85
22.39
44.36

1:08.75
1:33.85

1:34.51
22.40
45.04

1:10.38
1:34.51

1:35.43
22.80
45.12

1:10.55
1:35.43

1:31.86
21.65
43.90

1:08.31
1:31.86

1:32.29
21.66
43.14

1:07.47
1:32.29

1:32.31
21.53
43.12

1:08.20
1:32.31

1:32.88
22.12
43.83

1:08.63
1:32.88

=N

€uropean
aquatics
GAP FINA
PTS
06 DEC 2014
06 DEC 2014
14 DEC 2013
q
0.68 q
0.95 q
2.47 q
2.64 R
3.30
4.22
q
0.43 q
0.45 q
1.02 q

DST/1
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
5 6 NOR NORWAY 1:34.26 2.40 R
JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor (M) 24 SEP 1991 0.66 22.70 22.70
SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe (M) 21 FEB 1992 0.01 22.18 44.88
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.10 24.92 1:09.80
JOHANNESSEN Monica (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.25 24.46 1:34.26
6 5 TUR TURKEY 1:34.27 2.41
CAKICI llknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.70 25.16 25.16
SAKCI H.Emre M) 15 NOV 1997 0.50 21.74 46.90
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.24 21.85 1:08.75
CAM Gizem (W) 04 APR 1991 0.34 25.52 1:34.27
7 1 EST ESTONIA 1:36.83 4.97
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr (M) 10 JUL 1993 0.67 21.99 21.99
LUHT Karl Johann (M) 30 NOV 1996 0.29 22.00 43.99
SEPP Kaetlin (W) 08 AUG 1992 0.49 26.61 1:10.60
KERSA Karleen (W) 15 MAY 1996 0.19 26.23 1:36.83
8 2 SUlI SWITZERLAND 1:37.74 5.88
STAUB Ivo (M) 11 MAY 1995 0.62 22.52 22.52
SCHWEIZER Martin (M) 05 JUL 1988 0.12 22.42 44.94
UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.41 27.31 1:12.25
VILLARS Danielle Carmen (w) 06 MAR 1993 0.20 25.49 1:37.74

Issued: 05 DEC 2015 at 11:00

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 DST/2
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N

€uropean
aquatics

50m TIME GAP FINA

USA Doha (QAT)

RUS Doha (QAT)
GER Herning (DEN)

/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T.
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 33 4x50 m Freestyle - Mixed
05 DEC 2015 - 10:52 Preliminary
Summary
WR 1:28.57 20.94 41.69 1:05.32 UNITED STATES
WJ 1:33.37
ER 1:29.13 20.59 4124 1:05.17 RUSSIA
CR 1:30.65 21.85 4255 1:06.32 GERMANY
1 1 3 BLR BELARUS
TSURKIN Yauhen (M) 09 DEC 1990 0.59
STASELOVICH Viktar (M) 28 MAY 1994 0.35
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra (w) 31 DEC 1985 0.28
KHITRAYA Yuliya (w) 11 SEP 1989 0.31
2 2 3 NED NETHERLANDS
PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.62
SCHWIETERT Ben (M) 16 FEB 1997 0.40
VAN VLIET Tamara (w) 31 DEC 1994 0.41
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.30
3 1 7 FIN FINLAND
TUOMOLA Andrei (M) 04 MAY 1989 0.64
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.12
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria (w) 13 DEC 1984 0.28
JALLOW Mimosa (w) 17 JUN 1994 0.35
4 1 2 SWE SWEDEN
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.64
SJOEDIN Simon (M) 04 OCT 1986 0.09
SJOESTROEM Sarah (w) 17 AUG 1993 0.23
KURAS Magdalena (w) 14 MAY 1988 0.19
5 2 7 RUS RUSSIA
ARBUZOV Andrey (M) 29 OCT 1989 0.70
TIKHOBAEYV Oleg (M) 26 JUL 1990 0.23
KARTASHOVA Daria (W) 28 JUL 1997 0.35
BAZAROVA Elizaveta (w) 28 DEC 1995 0.42
6 2 4 ITA ITALY
BOCCHIA Federico (M) 24 OCT 1986 0.80
GUTTUSO Giuseppe (M) 22 SEP 1994 0.40
PEZZATO Aglaia (w) 22 APR 1994 0.56
FERRAIOLI Erika (w) 23 MAR 1986 0.40
7 2 8 ISR ISRAEL
KALONTAROV Ziv (M) 15 JAN 1997 0.59
SABATIER Or (M) 30 APR 1994 0.18
SHIKLER Zohar (w) 08 JUL 1997 0.44
MUREZ Andrea (w) 29 JAN 1992 0.27
8 1 5 UKR UKRAINE
GOVOROV Andriy (M) 10 APR 1992 0.61
KHLOPTSOV Andriy (M) 10 DEC 1998 0.23
KOLESNYKOVA Maryna (w) 15 FEB 2000 0.46
STEPANYUK Dar'ya (w) 22 MAY 1990 0.25
9 1 1 AUT AUSTRIA
KNABL Alexander (M) 19 APR 1995 0.62
EISENBERGER Gottfried (M) 30 SEP 1993 0.23
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit (w) 22 MAY 1987 0.19
KREUNDL Lena (w) 16 SEP 1997 0.29
10 2 6 NOR NORWAY
JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor (M) 24 SEP 1991 0.66
SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe (M) 21 FEB 1992 0.01
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie (w) 16 JAN 1990 0.10
JOHANNESSEN Monica (w) 16 JAN 1990 0.25
11 2 5 TUR TURKEY
CAKICI llknur Nihan (w) 10 MAR 1996 0.70
SAKCI H.Emre (M) 15 NOV 1997 0.50
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.24
CAM Gizem (w) 04 APR 1991 0.34
12 1 4 FRA FRANCE
GOVINDIN Yonel (M) 20 NOV 1993 0.63
ATSU Jonathan (M) 27 SEP 1996 0.20
TEREBO Emma (w) 10 JUL 1998 0.21
HAAG Laurianne (w) 01 JUN 1994 0.00
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24.02 1:07.07
24.14 1:31.21
1:31.86
21.65 21.65
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24.41 1:08.31
23.55 1:31.86
1:31.89
21.97 21.97
20.93 42.90
24.60 1:07.50
24.39 1:31.89
1:32.16
22.11 2211
22.24 44.35
23.42 1:07.77
24.39 1:32.16
1:32.29
21.66 21.66
21.48 43.14
24.33 1:07.47
24.82 1:32.29
1:32.31
21.53 21.53
21.59 43.12
25.08 1:08.20
24.11 1:32.31
1:32.88
22.12 22.12
21.71 43.83
24.80 1:08.63
24.25 1:32.88
1:33.68
21.39 21.39
21.78 43.17
26.33 1:09.50
24.18 1:33.68
1:33.85
22.39 22.39
21.97 44.36
24.39 1:08.75
25.10 1:33.85
1:34.26
22.70 22.70
22.18 44.88
24.92 1:09.80
24.46 1:34.26
1:34.27
25.16 25.16
21.74 46.90
21.85 1:08.75
25.52 1:34.27
1:34.51
22.40 22.40
22.64 45.04
25.34 1:10.38
24.13 1:34.51

PTS

06 DEC 2014
06 DEC 2014
14 DEC 2013
q
0.65 q
0.68 q
0.95 q
1.08 q
1.10 q
1.67 q
2.47 q
2.64 R
3.05 R
3.06
3.30
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME BORN
13 1 6 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC

NOVAK Petr (M) 05 JUN 1996

FRANTA Tomas (M) 18 APR 1998

SEEMANOVA Barbora (W) 01 APR 2000

KOLAROVA Anna (W) 17 APR 1997

14 2 1 EST ESTONIA
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr

M) 10 JUL 1993

LUHT Karl Johann M) 30 NOV 1996

SEPP Kaetlin (W) 08 AUG 1992

KERSA Karleen (W) 15 MAY 1996
15 2 2 SUl SWITZERLAND

STAUB Ivo (M) 11 MAY 1995

SCHWEIZER Martin (M) 05 JUL 1988

UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989

VILLARS Danielle Carmen (w) 06 MAR 1993
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Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

(arena o> [ IRLLE UnipolSai
BUDAPEST ASSICURAZIONI

| Official Suppliers

R.T.

0.66
0.40
0.38
0.26

0.67

0.49
0.19

0.62
0.12

0.20

|9

22.80
22.32
25.43
24.88

21.99
22.00
26.61
26.23

22.52
22.42
27.31
25.49

TIME GAP FINA

1:35.43
22.80
45.12

1:10.55
1:35.43

1:36.83
21.99
43.99

1:10.60

1:36.83

1:37.74
22.52
44.94

1:12.25

1:37.74

PTS

4.22

5.62

6.53

FST/2

(Printed on 05/12/2015 at 11:03)

Institutional Sponsors

Va4

WINGATE

°
Minisry
of Clture
and Sport

—~—
Q0
—
[

Media Partners

EUR(O)VISION



